ASSEMBLY AND ALL COMPONENTS MUST
MEET EU DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC (RoHS)
1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
2
2
A
 2
.049 C
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND BREAK
SHARP EDGES - .005/.010
ALL INSIDE CORNERS TO BE .015 R
MAX UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
SCALE
SIZE
1:1
DWG.  NO.
C
SHEET 1 OF 1
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
DES ENG
MFG ENG
QUAL ENG
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DIAMETERS CONCENTRIC .003 TIR
FACES PERPENDICULAR - .003
INTERPRETATION PER ASME
Y14.5M-1994
FRACTIONS       DECIMALS       ANGLES
1/64               .00 .01            30'
.000 .005
HEAT TREAT
FINISH
-
-
PARTS   LIST
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
SB-40 CATALOG
SERVO BRAKE
ENGLISH-METRIC
MACHINE SURFACES
63
03/12/97
CLW
A.J.COMITO
PJL
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
-
-
-
- CODE IDENT: 58655
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF THOMSON DELTRAN
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF THOMSON
DELTRAN IS PROHIBITED

MEET EU DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC (RoHS)
1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
2
2
A
 2
.049 C
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND BREAK
SHARP EDGES - .005/.010
ALL INSIDE CORNERS TO BE .015 R
MAX UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
SCALE
SIZE
1:1
DWG.  NO.
C
SHEET 1 OF 1
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
DES ENG
MFG ENG
QUAL ENG
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DIAMETERS CONCENTRIC .003 TIR
FACES PERPENDICULAR - .003
INTERPRETATION PER ASME
Y14.5M-1994
FRACTIONS       DECIMALS       ANGLES
1/64               .00 .01            30'
.000 .005
HEAT TREAT
FINISH
-
-
PARTS   LIST
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
SB-40 CATALOG
SERVO BRAKE
ENGLISH-METRIC
MACHINE SURFACES
63
03/12/97
CLW
A.J.COMITO
PJL
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
-
-
-
- CODE IDENT: 58655
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF THOMSON DELTRAN
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF THOMSON
DELTRAN IS PROHIBITED